Carleton

W UNIVERSITY
Canada’s Capital University

FULL-TIME STATUS

Most Programs

PhD CS

PhD Eng

MJourn, MA-Public Admin, MA-Int’l Affairs, DPA

MCS, MSc(ISS)
MBA

MASc

MEng

MArch, MDes
MSW

Seniors

Q-Year (non Arch)
Q-Year (Arch)

PART-TIME STATUS

Most Programs

MJourn, MA-Public Admin, MA-Int’l Affairs, DPA,
MBA
MEng

MSW

MArch, MDes
Seniors
Q-Year (Arch)

International Graduate Fees

Summer 2008

4,656.80
4,755.80
5,054.80
5,495.80

4,755.80
5,906.80
5,054.80
5,245.80
4,924.80
4,934.80
1,750.80
7,099.80
7,863.80

0.5 Billing Hour

1,612.05
1,903.05

1,673.05
1,708.05
1,705.05

591.05
1,705.05

>0.5 Billing
Hour

2,307.05
2,730.05

2,395.05
2,445.05
2,442.05

834.05
2,442.05
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